

## Oswegoland Heritage Association Membership Form

Your Oswegoland Heritage Association membership helps assure the protection and preservation of the rich history and heritage of the Oswegoland area for future generations. **Memberships extend from Jan. 1 to Dec. 31 each year.** Friends and Sponsors receive three annual newsletters, free admission to an OHA program, and

museum store discounts. Business/Organizations receive that plus their name as sponsors in three newsletters. Please add your email address to receive news about upcoming programs and volunteer opportunities. Go to www.littlewhiteschoolmuseum.org for more information. Please include one membership for each family member.

Select your mem	bership category:	for more information. Please include on	ne membership for each family member.
Friend, \$20	Sponsor, \$75	Business/Organization, \$15	Lifetime Gold, \$1,000
Name:			
Street:			
City:		State	ZIP
Email address	s:		
			I prefer to receive my
Make checks to Oswegoland Heritage Association and mail to:			newsletters electronically
Memberships Oswegoland Herita Box 23 Oswego, II 60543		Find us on Facebook	